# Name
2 Jeremiah Dunklin SO
3 Jatwan Candler FR
4 Jase Whiteman FR
5 Stephen Reed FR
10 Jamauryus Brandford-Gates FR
13 Nolan Kerr FR
14 Darien Singleton FR
20 Lovre Stanovi¢ SO
21 Latravion Watts FR
22 Ivan Vukusic FR
23 Caleb Burton SO
32 Jamauri Winfrey FR
33 Raequan Walker FR
RS Chris Allen FR

Team Managers: Jacob Harris, Amani Oaga

HEAD COACH: Kannon Burrage

ASSISTANT COACH: Demetrius Singleton

Yr.

6'6
6'0
6'2
5'10
6'2
6'0
6'3
6'5
6'5
6'5
6'1
6'3
6'2
6'8

Men's Basketball

Men’s Basketball 2023-2024 Roster
Height

POS
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward

High School
Rich Central

Christ of King Jesuit College Prep

Rockridge
King 1B
Waterloo Community
Macomb Senior
Belleville East
Franje Petrica Zadar
Christ of King College Prep
Tilton
O'Fallon
Richwoods
Harlan Community Academy

Harrisburg



